


1 

2 

3 

4. 

5. 

6. 

7. 

8 

9. 

10. 

Sr. 
No. 

01 

02 

03 

04 

05 

06 

07 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

EVALUATION REPORT 
(As Per Rule 35 of PP Rules, 2004) 

Method of Procurement: 

Title of Procurement: 

Tender Inquiry No.: 

PPRA Ref. No. (TSE): 

Date & Time of Bid Closing: 

Date & Time of Bid Opening: 

No of Bids Received: 

Criteria for Bid Evaluation: 

Details of Bid(s) Evaluation: 

M/s Awami Engineering & 
Construction Services 

Name of Bidder 

M/s ljaz Ahmad & Company 

M/s M. Amin & Co. 

M/s. Poswal Constructors 

M/s Hafiz Traders 

M/s Power Seal 

M/s SPS (PVT) Limited 

AEE 

(Member) 
Muhammad Sheraz 

Amjad 
PIN: 111654 

State Bank of Pakistan, SBP BSC (Bank), aho te. 

National Competitive Bidding. Single Stage-Two 
Envelopes Procedure (Rule36-(b)) 

ACM - Cash 
(Member) 

Ahmed Sohaib 
PIN: 111559 

Water Proofing Works at Mosque, Pump Room and Lift 
Machine Room of Annexe Building, State Bank of 
Pakistan, Lahore 

ED/102209/Civil-Projects-P-2024-25 

TS544541E 

20-08-2024 @ 11:00 AM 

Technical Bid: 20-08-2024 @ 11:30 AM 
Financial Bid: 16-09-2024 @ 11:00 AM 

Seven (07) 

Compliance Based (as given in the Bidding Documents) 

Technical 
Evaluation 

Responsive 

Responsive 

Responsive 

Responsive 

Financial 
Evaluated 
Cost (Rs.) 

1,794,000/ 

1,899,200/ 

ACM - Prize Bond 
(Member) 

Masra Jaral 
PIN: 110400 

1,968,400/ 

1,978,600/ 

Responsive 2,071,400/ 

Responsive 

Non-Responsive 
2,526,000/ 

Basis for Rejection/ 
Acceptance as per 

Rule 35 of PP Rules, 
2004 

1st Lowest Bidder 

Most Advantageous Bidder: M/s Awami Engineering & Construction Services 

ACM -Banking 
(Member) 

Muhammad Atta 
Jilani 

PIN: 110792 

2nd Lowest Bidder 

11. Any other additional /supporting information, the procuring agency may like to share: Nil 

3rd Lowest Bidder 

4th Lowest Bidder 

5th Lowest Bidder 

6th Lowest Bidder 

Sr. DCM 

(Chairman) 
Rana Rashid 

Mehmood 
PIN: 108149 


	image001
	Final Evaluation Report


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

